va_chkr3.101405

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

09/01/2022
for Batches 51,52 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 10/01/2022 to 10/31/2022
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS
97007 23-0675 11-000-230-610-LR-0130H- - 6913/ABLE SHRED BUSINESS 51 100.001nv. 4123 10/31/2022 C
PRODUCTS LLC *
Total For Check Number 97007 $100.00
97008 23-0677 11-190-100-500-HS- - - 4221/AC &R INC. * 51 434.32Inv. 31147 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97008 $434.32
97009 23-0668 11-000-263-420-DW-0720A- -  9117/AERIAL RISE LLC * 51 950.001Inv. 19525 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97009 $950.00
97010 23-0344 11-000-262-610-DW-0620C- -  1123/ANCHOR ACE HARDWARE * 51 2,875.20Invs 2207-016304, 2209-024850 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97010 $2,875.20
97011 23-0681 11-000-240-500-LR- - - 7882/ATLANTIC COMMUNICATIONS 51 753.601Inv. 20771 10/31/2022 C
23-0599 11-000-263-420-DW-0720A- -  7882/ATLANTIC COMMUNICATIONS 51 440.001nv. 20769 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97011 $1,193.60
97012 23-0551 11-213-100-610-CS-1106A-64-  9282/AUTISM COMMUNITY STORE * 51 79.99(nv. 2022-685 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97012 $79.99
97013 23-0778 11-000-230-339-AD-0120D- - 7916/BAKER TILLY VANTAGEN, LLC 51 135.93Inv. 43621 Jul'22 10/31/2022 C
23-0778 11-000-230-339-AD-0120D- - 7916/BAKER TILLY VANTAGEN, LLC 51 138.311nv. 43887 Aug'22 10/31/2022 C
23-0778 11-000-230-339-AD-0120D- - 7916/BAKER TILLY VANTAGEN, LLC 51 . 159.35Inv. 44068 Sept'22 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97013 $433.59
97014 23-0779 11-000-230-339-AD-0120D- - 8751/BARBARA A. TESTIN, LLC * 51 1,968.75Inv. dated July 27, 2022 10/31/2022C
23-0779 11-000-230-339-AD-0120D- - 8751/BARBARA A. TESTIN, LLC * 51 1,487.501Inv. dated Sept. 12, 2022 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97014 $3,456.25
97015 23-0685 11-000-240-500-HS- - - 5030/BINGHAM COMMUNICATIONS 51 700.00Invs. 34232, 34398 10/31/2022 C
INC. *
Total For Check Number 97015 $700.00
97016 Non A/P Chk DB10-103- , CR10-101- 1205/BOARD OFFICE 51 250.00Lisa Hogan 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97016 $250.00
97017 Non A/P Chk DB10-103- , CR10-101- 1205/BOARD OFFICE 51 250.00 Debbie Kovar 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97017 $250.00
97018 Non A/P Chk DB10-103- , CR10-101- 1205/BOARD OFFICE 51 200.00Sharon Shortt 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97018 $200.00
97019 Non A/P Chk DB10-103- , CR10-101- 1205/BOARD OFFICE 51 200.008Bobbe Lord 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97019 $200.00
97020 Non A/P Chk DB10-103- , CR10-101- 1205/BOARD OFFICE 51 200.00Jill Morris 10/31/2022 C
Run on 11/04/2022 at 11:45:28 AM Page 1

* Break in Chk. # Sequence



va_chkr3.101405

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

09/01/2022
for Batches 51,52 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 10/01/2022 to 10/31/2022
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS
Total For Check Number 97020 $200.00
97021 23-0679 11-402-100-500-HS- - - 1292/BORO OF MOUNTAIN 51 357.07Inv. 85 10/31/2022 C
LAKES-POLICE
23-0708 11-402-100-500-HS- - - 1292/BORO OF MOUNTAIN 51 187.29Inv. 86 10/31/2022 C
LAKES-POLICE
Total For Check Number 97021 $544.36
97022 23-0456 11-000-262-480-DW-0640A- - 1290/BORO OF MOUNTAIN 51 1,486.04 AC#4975 Jul 1 - Sept 30 10/31/2022 C
LAKES-WTR/SWR
23-0456 11-000-262-490-DW-0640A- - 1290/BORO OF MOUNTAIN 5il 143.55AC#21145 10/31/2022 C
LAKES-WTR/SWR
23-0456 11-000-262-490-DW-0640A- - 1290/BORO OF MOUNTAIN 51 480.88 AC#5961 10/31/2022 C
LAKES-WTR/SWR
23-0456 11-000-262-490-DW-0640A- - 1290/BORO OF MOUNTAIN 51 385.70AC#7542 10/31/2022 C
LAKES-WTR/SWR
23-0456 11-000-262-490-DW-0640A- - 1290/BORO OF MOUNTAIN 51 1,212.66 AC#5680 10/31/2022 C
LAKES-WTR/SWR
Total For Check Number 97022 $3,708.83
97023 23-0388 11-000-261-610-DW-0730B- - 8306/BROOKAIRE COMPANY, LLC * 51 168.47 Inv. 623202 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97023 $158.47
97024 23-0508 11-000-262-610-DW-0620C- - 1252/CAPITAL SUPPLY k 51 3,083.691nvs. 791528, 793946 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97024 $3,083.69
97025 23-0651 11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 5011/COMBUSTION SERVICE CORP. 51 2,080.001nv. 8953 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97025 $2,080.00
97026 23-0697 11-000-261-890-DW-0660A-13- 5357/COMMISSIONER OF LWD 51 160.00Renewal LP-611799 for KP 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97026 $160.00
97027 23-0730 11-000-251-890-AD-0130L- - 5595/DAILY RECORD * ADS 51 60.74 Order #0005360647 10/31/2022 C
23-0730 11-000-251-890-AD-0130L- - 5595/DAILY RECORD * ADS 51 49.04 Order #0005394209 10/31/2022 C
23-0730 11-000-251-890-AD-0130L- - 5595/DAILY RECORD * ADS 51 70.10Order #0005418171 10/31/2022 C
23-0730 11-000-251-890-AD-0130L- - 5595/DAILY RECORD * ADS 51 48.26 Order #0005310975 10/31/2022 C
23-0730 11-000-251-890-AD-0130L- - 5595/DAILY RECORD * ADS 51 46.70 Order #0005321979 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97027 $274.84
97028 23-0645 11-000-240-890-BC-0250D-BE- 8226/DESTINATION IMAGINATION, 51 245.001Inv. Order #97417 10/31/2022 C
INC. *
Total For Check Number 97028 $245.00
97029 23-0755 11-000-262-621-HS-0630 - - 8741/DIXON BROTHERS INC. * 51 89.03Inv. 22523 10/31/2022 C
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Total For Check Number 97029 $89.03
97030 23-0702 11-000-213-330-CS-0431A- - 2500/EDUCATIONAL SVCS 51 1,679.00Inv. 202300279 10/31/2022 C
COMM-MORRIS *
Total For Chack Number 97030 $1,679.00
97031 23-0769 11-000-230-590-DW-0820D- -  9242/ENROLLHAND INC * 51 1,100.00INV-26333 9/29-10/29/22 10/31/2022 C
23-0769 11-000-230-590-DW-0820D- -  9242/ENROLLHAND INC * 51 1,100.00INV-26420 10/29-11/29/22 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97031 $2,200.00
97032 23-0692 11-000-263-610-DW- - - 1887/FOREST LUMBER & SUPPLY 51 558.90Invs. 2731, 2736 10/31/2022 C
co *
Total For Check Number 97032 $558.90
97033 23-0693 11-000-263-420-DW-0720A- -  8134/GLANDER ELECTRIC CO. INC. 51 4,188.40Inv. 13193 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97033 $4,188.40
97034 23-0765 11-000-270-420-DW- - - 8799/HOOVER TRUCK & BUS 51 555.00Inv. 71370 10/31/2022 C
CENTERS
Total For Check Number 97034 $555.00
97035 22-1514 11-000-230-339-AD-0120D- - 9022/INDUSTRIAL APPRAISAL CO * 51 240.001inv. 5121750 10/31/2022 C
22-1514 11-000-230-339-AD-0120D- - 9022/INDUSTRIAL APPRAISAL CO * 51 190.00Inv. 5121750 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97035 $430.00
97036 Non A/P Chk DB10-499- , CR10-101- 9297/JEFFERSON TWP PUBLIC 51 476.00Lake Dr Itinerant OverPmt 10/31/2022 C
SCHOOLS
Total For Check Number 97036 $476.00
97037 23-0301 11-000-261-610-DW-0730B- -  8743/JOHNSTONE SUPPLY * 51 819.66 S5497067.001, S5497094.001 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97037 $819.66
97038 23-0721 11-402-100-890-HS-1020A-21-  8854/LINDA TURNBULL 51 270.001nv. 2022-25 10/31/2022 C
Total For Chaeck Number 97038 $270.00
97039 23-0781 11-000-221-500-CI- - - 8974/LINKIT! ~ 51 39,636.00Inv. 1996 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97039 $39,636.00
97040 23-0722 11-402-100-890-HS-1020A-21-  9204/MARK BITAR Il * 51 438.00Inv. dated 10/6/22 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97040 $438.00
97041 23-0585 11-190-100-890-BC-0250A- - 2457/MATHCOUNTS FOUNDATION 51 240.00Inv. WEB-7824 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97041 $240.00
97042 23-0545 11-402-100-610-HS-1020A-54-  5418/MEDCO SUPPLY CO. * 51 428.11#IN95609972, #IN95642590 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97042 $428.11
97043 22-1506 11-000-230-331-AD-0120B- - 8944/METHFESSEL & WERBEL PA * 51 425.50#242939, #245780, #249426 10/31/2022 C
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Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check  Check
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UNPOSTED CHECKS
97043 23-0770 11-000-230-331-AD-0120B- - 8944/METHFESSEL & WERBEL PA * 51 203.50inv. 251584 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97043 $629.00
97044 23-0271 11-190-100-610-TD-0730E- - 8921/MICRO TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 51 31,577.43Inv. 1024233 10/31/2022 C
INC. *
Total For Check Number 97044 $31,577.43
97045 23-0106 11-000-263-420-DW-0720A- -  9052/MOORE CONTROL 51 238.991Inv 78731-78734 Oct.'22 10/31/2022 C
EXTERMINATING CO *
Total For Check Number 97045 $238.99
97046 23-0725 11-000-223-890-DW-0130W- - 2562/MORRIS AREA CURRICULUM 51 300.0022-23 Membership Dues for IC  10/31/2022 C
NETWORK
Total For Check Number 97046 $300.00
97047 23-0711 11-000-270-512-DW-0520E- -  9267/MORRIS CATHOLIC HIGH 51 150.001Inv. 26777 10/31/2022 C
SCHOOL
Total For Check Number 97047 $150.00
97048 23-0658 11-190-100-610-HS-0240A-U -  7960/MOUNT FREEDOM PRINTING 51 1,145.00Inv. 28310 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97048 $1,145.00
97049 23-0149 11-190-100-610-BC-0240A- - 2563/MUSIC SHOP LLC 51 299.401Inv. 12700303 10/31/2022 C
23-0678 11-190-100-610-HS-0240A-G -  2563/MUSIC SHOP LLC 51 242.50Invs. 12734012, 12737497 10/31/2022 C
22-0886 11-190-100-610-HS-0240A-GG-  2563/MUSIC SHOP LLC 51 1,202.301Inv. 12724930 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 37049 $1,744.20
97050 22-1463 12-402-100-730-HS- - - 6886/NICKERSON CORPORATION 51 30,181.101Inv. 030716 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97050 $30,181.10
97051 23-0381 11-190-100-500-BC- - - 6824/NOODLE TOOLS, INC. 51 108.00Inv. 201-368-R17 10/31/2022 C
23-0234 11-190-100-500-HS- - - 6824/NOODLE TOOLS, INC. 51 216.00Inv. 201-368-R17 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97051 $324.00
97052 23-0715 11-000-270-512-DW-0520E- -  8993/0'DOWD TRANSPORTATION 51 3,465.00Sept'22 Athletics 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97052 $3,465.00
97053 23-0488 11-190-100-500-LR-0720C- - 1107/PHONAK, INC 5i1 189.99)nv. 5137034355 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97053 $189.99
97054 23-0549 11-190-100-610-CS-0730C- - 5723/QUILL CORPORATION 51 184.74(6) invoices 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97054 $184.74
97055 23-0438 11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 5696/R&J CONTROL, INC. 51 372.75Invs. 22204003, 22204004 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97055 $372.75
97056 23-0128 11-000-240-500-BC- - - 2881/READY REFRESH BY NESTLE 51 29.46 AC#0015576978 9/13 - 10/12/22  10/31/2022C
23-0390 11-190-100-500-HS- - - 2881/READY REFRESH BY NESTLE 51 23.99AC 0014813828 8/13 - 9/12/22 10/31/2022 C
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Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

09/01/2022
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UNPOSTED CHECKS
Total For Check Number 97056 $53.45
97057 23-0318 20-043-100-610-WW- - - 6507/REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC. 51 589.89Inv. 8002959 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97057 $589.89
97058 23-0198 11-190-100-610-WW-0240A-B - 9044/SCHOOL DATEBOOKS 51 1,759.601nv. EM22-0242466 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97058 $1,759.60
97059 23-0125 11-000-213-610-BC-0420A- - 3169/SCHOOL HEALTH 51 460.28#4090043-00, #4090043-01 10/31/2022 C
CORPORATION *
Total For Check Number 97059 $460.28
97060 23-0502 11-402-100-610-HS-1020A-54-  8866/SCHOOL PRIDE LTD * 51 36.25Inv. 87755 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97060 $36.25
97061 23-0132 11-190-100-610-BC-0240A- - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC * 51 137.33#308104100581, #208131207029 10/31/2022C
23-0170 11-190-100-610-BC-0730A- - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC * 51 242.40#208130351908 10/31/2022 C
23-0256 11-190-100-610-BC-0730A- - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC * 51 361.16#208131218039 10/31/2022 C
23-0151 11-190-100-610-WW-0240A-U - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC * 51 526.61#308104093917, #208130944222 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97061 $1,267.50
97062 22-1467 11-207-100-610-LR-0240 - - 8712/SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP * 51 27,477.24(4) Invoices 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97062 $27,477.24
97063 Non A/P Chk DB20-499- , CR20-101- 9111/SOUND START BABIES 51 19,100.00Sept.'22 EDI Pmts & Tuition 10/31/2022 C
PROGRAM
Total For Check Number 97063 $19,100.00
97064 23-0729 11-000-230-340-AD-0120E- - 8972/STAINLESS PRODUCTIONS 51 480.00Inv. 623 Jul'22 BOE Mtg 10/31/2022 C
LLC *
23-0729 11-000-230-340-AD-0120E- - 8972/STAINLESS PRODUCTIONS 51 480.001Inv. 624 Aug.'22 BOE Mtd 10/31/2022 C
LLC *
23-0729 11-000-230-340-AD-0120E- - 8972/STAINLESS PRODUCTIONS 51 1,620.001nv. 625 Sep'22 BOE Mtgs 10/31/2022 C
LUG =
23-0558 13-423-100-610-SA- - - 8972/STAINLESS PRODUCTIONS 51 1,905.00Inv. 620 10/31/2022 C
LL.c -~
Total For Check Number 97064 $4,385.00
97065 23-0636 11-000-219-610-CS-1101A- - 7945/STAPLES ADVANTAGE 51 689.22 Order #7365103082 10/31/2022 C
23-0548 11-190-100-610-CS-0730C- - 7945/STAPLES ADVANTAGE 51 966.54 Order #7363619423 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97065 $1,655.76
97066 23-0696 11-190-100-610-WW-0240A-U - 3320/TEACHER 51 89.95Lindsay Berardi 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97066 $89.95
97067 23-0712 11-219-100-580-L1-0250 - - 3320/TEACHER 51 162.15 Jennifer Becht 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97067 $162.15
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Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

09/01/2022
for Batches 51,52 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 10/01/2022 to 10/31/2022
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS
97068 23-0713 11-219-100-580-L1-0250 - - 3320/TEACHER 51 487.86Kelly Oravec 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97068 $487.86
97069 23-0716 11-219-100-580-L1-0250 - - 3320/TEACHER 51 165.91 Maria Gonzalez 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97069 $165.91
97070 23-0717 11-219-100-580-L1-0250 - - 3320/TEACHER 51 327.27 Meredith Perkins 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97070 $327.27
97071 23-0718 11-219-100-580-L1-0250 - - 3320/TEACHER 51 221.80Amanda DeStefano 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97071 $221.80
97072 23-0704 11-000-213-330-CS-0431A- - 8630/TRINITAS CHILDREN'S 51 4,298.28 Invs 0722, 0822 10/31/2022 C
THERAPY SERVICES
Total For Check Number 97072 $4,298.28
97073 23-0364 11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 6912/UNITED FIRE PROTECTION 51 1,752.001nv. 271842 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97073 $1,752.00
97074 23-0292 20-041-100-610-HS- - - 4118/VERNIER SOFTWARE & TECH 51 4,030.85Inv. 5441103 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97074 $4,030.85
97075 23-0659 11-190-100-610-LR-0730B- - 6480/W.B. MASON CO., INC. * 51 1,580.001nv. 233500080 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97075 $1,580.00
97076 23-0533 11-190-100-610-HS-0240A-GG- 8831/W.W. NORTON & COMPANY, 51 960.00Inv. 920598 10/31/2022 C
INC.
Total For Check Number 97076 $960.00
97077 Non A/P Chk DB10-499- , CR10-101- 9157/WEST ORANGE PUBLIC 51 11,376.58Lake Dr Reg Reimb-AG 10/31/2022 C
SCHOOLS
Total For Check Number 97077 $11,376.58
97078 23-0724 20-272-200-320-CS-1418D- - 9292/ZABOOSH * 51 600.00Inv. D75 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97078 $600.00
97079 23-0199 11-190-100-610-WW-0240A-P - 3644/ZANER-BLOSER, INC 51 1,275.301nv. 10353126 10/31/2022 C
23-0232 11-190-100-610-WW-0240A-U - 3644/ZANER-BLOSER, INC 51 1,133.601Inv. 10353127 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97079 $2,408.90
97080 23-0393 11-190-100-500-HS- - - 6913/ABLE SHRED BUSINESS 52 75.001nv. 4270 10/31/2022 C
PRODUCTS LLC ~
Total For Check Number 97080 $75.00
97081 23-0745 11-000-263-420-DW-0720A- - 9117/AERIAL RISE LLC * 52 803.44Inv. 19525-2 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97081 $803.44
97082 23-0296 11-000-261-610-DW-0730B- - 1123/ANCHOR ACE HARDWARE 52 845.190ct.'22 Invoices 10/31/2022 C
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for Batches 51,52 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 10/01/2022 to 10/31/2022

Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
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UNPOSTED CHECKS
Total For Check Number 97082 $845.19
97083 23-0108 11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 5261/ARROW ELEVATOR INC. 52 410.00Inv. 109128 Nov.'22 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97083 $410.00
97084 23-0730 11-000-251-890-AD-0130L- - 5595/DAILY RECORD * ADS 52 97.400rder 0005308189 10/31/2022 C
23-0730 11-000-251-890-AD-0130L- - 5595/DAILY RECORD * ADS 52 97.40Order 0005308196 10/31/2022 C
23-0730 11-000-251-890-AD-0130L- - 5595/DAILY RECORD * ADS 52 97.400rder 0005308203 10/31/2022 C
23-0730 11-000-251-890-AD-0130L- - 5595/DAILY RECORD * ADS 52 97.400rder 0005308212 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97084 $389.60
97085 23-0605 11-190-100-500-HS- - - 9102/DAN BUCHANAN 52 370.001nv. 3845 10/31/2022 C
Total For Chack Number 97085 $370.00
97086 23-0297 11-000-261-610-DW-0730B- - 4312/FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, 52 65.428286182, 8336532 10/31/2022 C
INC. *
Total For Check Number 97086 $65.42
97087 23-0324 11-190-100-500-TD-0720D- - 9227/GENESIS EDUCATIONAL 52 11,220.00Inv. 22-003 Jui - Dec.'22 10/31/2022 C
SERVICES, INC *
23-0324 11-190-100-500-TD-0720D- - 9227/GENESIS EDUCATIONAL 52 2,625.00Set-Up & Lesson Planner Fees 10/31/2022 C
SERVICES, INC *
Total For Check Number 97087 $13,845.00
97088 23-0607 11-000-262-622-BC-0640B- - 2181/JCP&L * 52 4,995.738/27-9/29 10/31/2022 C
23-0607 11-000-262-622-BC-0640B- - 2181/JCP &L * 52 2,412.689/30-10/26 10/31/2022C
23-0607 11-000-262-622-HS-0640B- - 2181/JCP&L * 52 10,087.54 8/27-9/28, 8/28-9/20 10/31/2022 C
23-0607 11-000-262-622-HS-0640B- - 2181/JCP &L * 52 8,647.759/29-10/26, 9/21-10/19 10/31/2022 C
23-0607 11-000-262-622-_.R-0640B- - 2181/ JCP &L * 52 3,109.238/25-9/23 10/31/2022 C
23-0607 11-000-262-622-L.R-0640B- - 2181/JCP &L ™ 52 1,702.499/24-10/21 10/31/2022 C
23-0607 11-000-262-622-WW-0640B- - 2181/JCP &L * 52 6,637.068/27-9/28 10/31/2022 C
23-0607 11-000-262-622-WW-0640B- - 2181/JCP &L ~ 52 4,926.689/29-10/26 10/31/2022C
Total For Check Number 97088 $42,519.16
97089 23-0301 11-000-261-610-DW-0730B- -  8743/JOHNSTONE SUPPLY * 52 617.8655516921.001,.002,55516921.001 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97089 $617.86
97090 23-0583 11-000-262-621-BC-0640C- - 2592/N.J. NATURAL GAS CO. 52 2,124.369/8-10/7 10/31/2022 C
23-0583 11-000-262-621-HS-0630 - - 2592/N.J. NATURAL GAS CO. 52 3,230.349/8-10/7 10/31/2022 C
23-0583 11-000-262-621-LR-0640C- - 2592/N.J. NATURAL GAS CO. 52 969.249/8-10/7 10/31/2022 C
23-0583 11-000-262-621-WW-0640C- - 2592/N.J. NATURAL GAS CO. 52 1,778.239/8-10/7 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97090 $8,102.17
97091 23-0768 11-000-230-890-AD-0130D- - 2579/NJASA  ~ 52 2,884.0022-23 Administrator Dues-MF 10/31/2022 C
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va_chkr3.101405

Mountain Lakes Board of Education

Check Register By Check Number

09/01/2022
for Batches 51,52 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 10/01/2022 to 10/31/2022
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS
Total For Check Number 97091 $2,884.00
97092 23-0823 60-910-310-870-DW-000 - - 6640/POMPTONIAN FOOD SERVICE 52 629.00 Start Up Money 10/31/2022 C
23-0823 60-910-310-870-DW-000 - - 6640/POMPTONIAN FOOD SERVICE 52 78,101.67 Sept.'22 Invoices 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97092 $78,730.67
97093 23-0801 11-000-251-500-AD- - - 2881/READY REFRESH BY NESTLE 52 52.45AC 0015629652 7/13-8/12/22 10/31/2022 C
23-0801 11-000-251-500-AD- - - 2881/READY REFRESH BY NESTLE 52 55.94 AC 0015629652 8/13-9/12/22 10/31/2022 C
23-0801 11-000-251-500-AD- - - 2881/READY REFRESH BY NESTLE 52 22.99AC 0015629652 9/13-10/12/22 10/31/2022 C
23-0801 11-000-251-500-AD- - - 2881/READY REFRESH BY NESTLE 52 32.24 AC 0015629652 6/13-7/12/22 10/31/2022 C
23-0390 11-190-100-500-HS- - - 2881/READY REFRESH BY NESTLE 52 53.45AC0014813828 9/13-10/12 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97093 $217.07
97094 22-1495 30-002-401-450-WWwW- - 8888/ROBERT GRIGGS PLUMBING & 52 4,500.00Inv. 9780 10/31/2022 C
HEATING LLC *
22-1496 30-002-401-450-WW- - 8888/ROBERT GRIGGS PLUMBING & 52 8,570.00Inv, 9781 10/31/2022 C
HEATING LLC *
Total For Check Number 97094 $13,070.00
97095 23-0531 11-207-100-610-LR-0240 - - 8269/SUPPORTING SUCCESS FOR 52 99.00Inv. 31911 10/31/2022 C
KIDS W/HEARING *
Total For Check Number 97095 $99.00
97096 23-0505 11-000-230-530-CS-0130U- - 4483/VERIZON WIRELESS * 52 35.03AC 882304441 Aug 20-Sept 19 10/31/2022 C
23-0505 11-000-230-530-CS-0130U- - 4483/VERIZON WIRELESS * 52 35.01AC 882304441 Sept 20-Oct 19 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97096 $70.04
97097 23-0112 11-401-100-610-BC-1020A-A -  8760/VEX ROBOTICS, INC * 52 1565.01Inv. 587898 10/31/2022 C
Total For Check Number 97097 $155.01
Total Unposted Checks $392,603.59
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va_chkr3.101405
09/01/2022

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

for Batches 51,52 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 10/01/2022 to 10/31/2022

Fund Summa Fund Sub Computer Computer Hand Hand Total
ry Category  Fund Checks Checks Non/AP Checks Checks Non/AP Checks
10 10 $12,952.58 $12,952.58

10 11 $231,443.50 $231,443.50

10 12 $30,181.10 $30,181.10

10 13 $1,905.00 $1,905.00
Fund 10 TOTAL $263,529.60 $12,952.58 $276,482.18

20 20 $5,220.74 $19,100.00 $24,320.74

30 30 $13,070.00 $13,070.00

60 60 $78,730.67 $78,730.67
GRAND TOTAL $360,551.01 $32,052.58 $0.00 $0.00 $392,603.59

* Total Prior Cycle Checks Voided in selected cycle(s): $0.00

$0.00

Total Checks from selected cycle(s) voided in the selected cycle(s):
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Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

09/01/2022
for Batch 55 and Posted Checks : Current Cycle : September
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
POSTED CHECKS
655515 Non A/P Chk DB10-141- , CR10-101- 3688/PAYROLL AGENCY ACCOUNT 55 64,853.77FICA 09/09/2022 H
23-0004 11-000-291-220-DW-0810B- - 3688/PAYROLL AGENCY ACCOUNT 55 15,015.14EMP BENEFITS-SS/FICA/MED  09/09/2022 H
23-0003 11-000-291-249-LR-0822B- - 3688/PAYROLL AGENCY ACCOUNT 55 1,164 09 EMP BENEFITS-DCRP 9/1-9/15  09/09/2022 H
Total For Check Number 655515 $81,033.00
* 661162 Non A/P Chk DB10-141- , CR10-101- 3688/PAYROLL AGENCY ACCOUNT 55 106.01FICA 09/15/2022 H
23-0004 11-000-291-220-DW-0810B- - 3688/PAYROLL AGENCY ACCOUNT 55 3,060.50EMP BENEFITS-SS/FICA/MED  09/15/2022 H
23-0003 11-000-291-249-LR-0822B- - 3688/PAYROLL AGENCY ACCOUNT 55 79.79EMP BENEFITS-DCRP 9/1-9/15  09/15/2022 H
Total For Check Number 661162 $3,246.30
* 675862 Non A/P Chk DB10-141- , CR10-101- 3688/PAYROLL AGENCY ACCOUNT 55 65,118.59FICA 09/30/2022 H
23-0004 11-000-291-220-DW-0810B- - 3688/PAYROLL AGENCY ACCOUNT 55 22,656.62EMP BENEFITS-SS/FICA/MED  09/30/2022 H
23-0003 11-000-291-249-LR-0822B- - 3688/PAYROLL AGENCY ACCOUNT 55 1,334.36 EMP BENEFITS-DCRP 9/16-9/30 09/30/2022 H
Total For Check Number 675862 $89,109.57
% 9082022 23-0289 11-402-100-890-HS-1020A-85-  9097/VANTAGESPORTZ, LLC 55 1,132.40Ref Pay 9-8-22 09/08/2022 H
Total For Check Number 9082022 $1,132.40
% 9222022 23-0289 11-402-100-890-HS-1020A-85- 9097/VANTAGESPORTZ, LLC 55 4,764.30Ref Pay 9-22-22 09/22/2022 H
Total For Check Number 9222022 $4,764.30
» 25634075 23-0001 11-000-291-270-DW-0820C- -  8877/NJSHBP 55 391,025.78Med. Ins. Premium Sept.'22 09/15/2022 H
Total For Check Number 25634075 $391,025.78
Total Posted Checks $570,311.35
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va_chkr3.101405
09/01/2022

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

for Batch 55 and Posted Checks : Current Cycle : September

Fund Summa Fund Sub Computer Computer Hand Hand Total
Yy Category  Fund Checks Checks Non/AP Checks Checks Non/AP Checks

10 10 $130,078.37 $130,078.37

10 11 $440,232.98 $440,232.98

Fund 10 TOTAL $440,232.98 $130,078.37 $570,311.35

GRAND TOTAL $0.00 $0.00 $440,232.98 $130,078.37 $570,311.35

* Total Prior Cycle Checks Voided in selected cycle(s): $0.00

Total Checks from selected cycle(s) voided in the selected cycle(s): $0.00



va_chkr3.101405

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

09/01/2022
for Batch 79 and Posted Checks : Current Cycle : September
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check  Check
Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
POSTED CHECKS
655511 23-2223 11-000-213-104-BC-0410C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,161.95HEALTH-SAL 09/09/2022 H

23-2223 11-000-213-104-HS-0410C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,434 40HEALTH-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-213-104-LR-0410 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 18,967.40HEALTH-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-213-104-WW-0410C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 3,625.25HEALTH-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-216-101-CS-1101A-67-  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 8,151.60SPEECH/OT/PT-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-217-100-CS-0216A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 11,178.80EXTRA SRV-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-218-104-BC-0214B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,630.25 GUIDANCE-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-218-104-HS-0214B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 30,028.08 GUIDANCE-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-218-104-LR-02148- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 943.75 GUIDANCE-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-218-104-WW-0214B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 3,568.00 GUIDANCE-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-218-105-HS-0215B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,399.91 GUIDANCE-SAL CLERICAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-219-104-CS-0214C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 36,277.63CST-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-219-105-CS-0215C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,898.75CST-SAL CLERICAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-221-102-H8-0212 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 19,5630.99IMPROV INSTR-SAL SUPERV 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-222-100-BC-0214A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,946.00MEDIA-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-222-100-WW-0214A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,635.56 MEDIA-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-222-110-HS-0215D- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,973.43MEDIA-SAL OTH 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-230-100-AD-0110C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 144.92 GEN ADMIN-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-230-100-AD-0110D- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 6,990.19GEN ADMIN-SAL 08/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-230-100-AD-0110E- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,469.42 GEN ADMIN-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-230-100-LR-0000 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,823.15GEN ADMIN-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-230-100-LR-0110 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 68.20GEN ADMIN-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-230-100-LR-0110D- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,330.06 GEN ADMIN-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-240-103-BC-0211 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 6,227.54 SCH ADMIN-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-240-103-HS-0211 - -~ 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 13,110.41SCH ADMIN-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-240-103-LR-0211 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 7,754.87 SCH ADMIN-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-240-103-WW-0211 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 7,154.87 SCH ADMIN-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-240-104-HS-0212 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 6,000.45SCH ADMIN-SAL OTH PROF 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-240-105-BC-0215A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,304.25SCH ADMIN-SAL CLERICAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-240-105-HS-0215A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,818.33SCH ADMIN-SAL CLERICAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-240-105-LR-0215A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,940.41SCH ADMIN-SAL CLERICAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-240-105-WW-0215A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,630.04 SCH ADMIN-SAL CLERICAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-251-100-AD-0110A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,171.25CENTRAL SERV-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-251-100-AD-0110B- -  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 8,111.43CENTRAL SERV-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-251-100-LR-0110A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 3,920.25 CENTRAL SERV-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-252-100-DW- - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 6,008.331T-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-261-100-DW-0710A- -  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 7,746.02REQ MAINT-SAL 09/09/2022 H
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va_chkr3.101405

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

09/01/2022
for Batch 79 and Posted Checks : Current Cycle : September
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
POSTED CHECKS
655511 23-2223 11-000-261-100-LR-0710 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,197.92REQ MAINT-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-262-100-AD-0610A-8 - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,997.75CUSTODIAL-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-262-100-BC-0216B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 532.26 CUSTODIAL-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-262-100-BC-0610A-8 -  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 6,775.19CUSTODIAL-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-262-100-HS-0610A-8 -  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 18,231.50 CUSTODIAL-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-262-100-LR-0610A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,238.95CUSTODIAL-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-262-100-WW-0216B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,065.68 CUSTODIAL-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-262-100-WW-0610A-8 - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 11,521.85CUSTODIAL-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-263-100-DW- - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,073.12GROUNDS-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-110-100-101-WW-0213D- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 14,648.95KINDERG-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-120-100-101-WW-0213A- -  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 126,922.18 GR1-5-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-120-100-101-WW-0213B-LT- 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,834.01 GR1-5-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-130-100-101-BC-0213A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 100,836.60 GR6-8-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-130-100-101-BC-0213B-LT-  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,509.01 GR6-8-SAL 08/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-140-100-101-HS-0213A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 215,704.93GR8-12-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-140-100-101-HS-0213B-LT-  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 3,059.50 GR9-12-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-190-100-106-TD-0216A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 8,939.07REG PROG UND-SAL OTH INS  09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-207-100-101-LR-0213A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 120,158.13AUD IMP-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-207-100-101-LR-0213C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 18,900.70AUD IMP-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-207-100-101-LR-0214 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 8,936.95AUD IMP-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-207-100-106-LR-0216A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 25,569.86 AUD IMP-SAL OTH INSTR 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-209-100-101-CS- - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 3,318.25EMOTIONAL-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-213-100-101-CS-1101A-64-  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 83,848.40RESOURCE RM-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-219-100-101-L1-0213 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 20,715.90SP ED HOME INSTR-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-402-100-100-HS-1010A-20-  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,877.91 ATHLETICS-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 11-402-100-100-HS-1010A-46-  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,541 00ATHLETICS-SAL 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 13-424-100-101-WW- - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 475.00BEFORE/AFTER PROG SALARY 09/09/2022 H
23-2223 20-075-100-101-DW- - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,846.20LORE GIFT-ENTREPRE SAL 09/09/2022 H
Total For Check Number 655511 $1,097,342.97

* 661158 23-2223 11-000-217-100-CS-0216A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 515.96 EXTRA SRV-SAL 09/15/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-217-106-DW-0219A- -  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 240.00EXTRA SRV-SAL 09/15/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-221-104-DW-0250E-2 -  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 23,918.10IMPROV INSTR-SAL OTH PRO  09/15/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-240-105-DW-0001 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,055.40SCH ADMIN-SAL CLERL NP 09/15/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-261-100-DW-0610B- -  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,092.60REQ MAINT-SAL 09/15/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-261-100-DW-0710A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,125.00REQ MAINT-SAL 09/15/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-261-100-LR-0710 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 375.00REQ MAINT-SAL 08/15/2022 H
23-2223 11-140-100-101-HS-0213B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 150.00 GR9-12-SAL 09/15/2022 H
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va_chkr3.101405

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

09/01/2022
for Batch 79 and Posted Checks : Current Cycle : September
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check  Check
Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
POSTED CHECKS
661158 23-2223 11-190-100-106-HS-0216A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,005.00REG PROG UND-SAL OTH INS  09/15/2022 H
23-2223 11-207-100-101-LR-0213A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,385.80AUD IMP-SAL 09/15/2022 H
23-2223 11-207-100-101-LR-0213B-LT-  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 570.00AUD IMP-SAL 09/15/2022 H
23-2223 11-207-100-101-LR-0213E- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,188.17AUD IMP-SAL 09/15/2022 H
23-2223 11-207-100-106-LR-0216A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 216.46 AUD IMP-SAL OTH INSTR 09/15/2022 H
23-2223 11-401-100-100-DW-1010A- -  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 875.00EXTRA-CURR-SAL 09/16/2022 H
23-2223 20-484-100-100-DW- - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,680.00 CRRSA-LEARNING ACC-SAL 09/15/2022 H
Total For Check Number 661158 $41,392.49

* 675857 23-2223 11-000-213-104-BC-0410C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,161.85HEALTH-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-213-104-HS-0410C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,434 40HEALTH-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-213-104-LR-0410 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 18,967 40HEALTH-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-213-104-WW-0410C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 3,625.25HEALTH-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-216-101-CS-1101A-67-  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 8,151.60SPEECH/OT/PT-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-217-100-CS-0216A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 12,308.97EXTRA SRV-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-217-106-DW-0219A- -  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,920.00EXTRA SRV-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-218-104-BC-0214B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,630.25 GUIDANCE-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-218-104-HS-0214B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 30,028.08 GUIDANCE-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-218-104-LR-0214B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 943.75GUIDANCE-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-218-104-WW-0214B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 3,568.00 GUIDANCE-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-218-105-HS-0215B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,399.91 GUIDANCE-SAL CLERICAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-219-104-CS-0214C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 36,277.63CST-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-219-105-CS-0215C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,898.75CST-SAL CLERICAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-221-102-HS-0212 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 4] 19,530.99IMPROV INSTR-SAL SUPERV  09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-221-104-DW-0250E-2 -  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,000.00IMPROV INSTR-SAL OTH PRO  09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-222-100-BC-0214A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,946.00MEDIA-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-222-100-WW-0214A- -  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,635.56 MEDIA-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-222-110-HS-0215D- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,973.43MEDIA-SAL OTH 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-230-100-AD-0110C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 144.92 GEN ADMIN-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-230-100-AD-0110D- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 6,990.19GEN ADMIN-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-230-100-AD-0110E- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,469.42 GEN ADMIN-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-230-100-LR-0000 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,823.15GEN ADMIN-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-230-100-LR-0110 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 68.20 GEN ADMIN-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-230-100-LR-0110D- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,330.06 GEN ADMIN-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-240-103-BC-0211 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 6,227.54 SCH ADMIN-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-240-103-HS-0211 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 13,110.41 SCH ADMIN-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-240-103-LR-0211 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 7,754.87 SCH ADMIN-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-240-103-WW-0211 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 7,154.87 SCH ADMIN-SAL 09/30/2022 H
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* Break in Chk. # Sequence



va_chkr3.101405

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

09/01/2022
for Batch 79 and Posted Checks : Current Cycle : September
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
POSTED CHECKS
675857 23-2223 11-000-240-104-HS-0212 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 6,000.45SCH ADMIN-SAL OTH PROF 09/30/2022 H

23-2223 11-000-240-105-BC-0215A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,304.25SCH ADMIN-SAL CLERICAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-240-105-DW-0001 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 32.96 SCH ADMIN-SAL CLERL NP 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-240-105-HS-0215A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,818.33SCH ADMIN-SAL CLERICAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-240-105-LR-0215A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,940.41 SCH ADMIN-SAL CLERICAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-240-105-WW-0215A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,630.04 SCH ADMIN-SAL CLERICAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-251-100-AD-0110A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,171.25CENTRAL SERV-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-251-100-AD-0110B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 8,111.49CENTRAL SERV-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-251-100-LR-0110A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 3,920.25CENTRAL SERV-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-252-100-DW- - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 6,008.331T-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-261-100-DW-0610B- -  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,766.40REQ MAINT-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-261-100-DW-0710A- -  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 7,746.02REQ MAINT-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-261-100-LR-0710 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,197 .92REQ MAINT-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-262-100-AD-0610A-8 -  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,997.75CUSTODIAL-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-262-100-BC-0216B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 632.26 CUSTODIAL-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-262-100-BC-0610A-8 -  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 6,775.18CUSTODIAL-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-262-100-HS-0610A-8 -  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 18,231.560CUSTODIAL-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-262-100-HS-0610A-9 -  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 34.67 CUSTODIAL-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-262-100-LR-0610A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,238.95CUSTODIAL-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-262-100-WW-0216B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,239.26 CUSTODIAL-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-262-100-WW-0610A-8 - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 11,521.85CUSTODIAL-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-000-263-100-DW- - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,073.12 GROUNDS-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-110-100-101-WW-0213D- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 14,648.95KINDERG-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-120-100-101-WW-0213A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 125,335.82 GR1-5-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-120-100-101-WW-0213B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,875.00GR1-5-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-120-100-101-WW-0213B-LT- 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,834.01GR1-5-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-130-100-101-BC-0213A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 99,250.24 GR6-8-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-130-100-101-BC-0213B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 375.00GR6-8-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-130-100-101-BC-0213B-LT-  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,509.01 GR6-8-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-130-100-101-BC-0213C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 100.00 GR6-8-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-140-100-101-HS-0213A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 214,633.79GR9-12-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-140-100-101-HS-0213B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,925.00GR9-12-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-140-100-101-HS-0213B-LT-  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 3,059.50 GR9-12-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-140-100-101-HS-0213C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,600.00 GR9-12-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-190-100-106-TD-0216A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 8,939.07REG PROG UND-SAL OTH INS  09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-207-100-101-LR-0213A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 125,406.63AUD IMP-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-207-100-101-LR-0213B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 375.00AUD IMP-SAL 09/30/2022 H
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Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
POSTED CHECKS
675857 23-2223 11-207-100-101-LR-0213C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 18,900.70AUD IMP-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-207-100-101-LR-0213E- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 433.00AUD IMP-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-207-100-101-LR-0214 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 8,936.95AUD IMP-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-207-100-106-LR-0216A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 25,871.60AUD IMP-SAL OTH INSTR 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-209-100-101-CS- - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 3,318.25EMOTIONAL-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-213-100-101-CS-1101A-64-  2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 83,848.40RESOURCE RM-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-219-100-101-L1-0213 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 20,715.90SP ED HOME INSTR-SAL 09/30/2022 H
23-2223 11-401-100-100-DW-1010A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 100.00EXTRA-CURR-SAL 09/30/2022 H